
2012 UTSA Voll eybal l  Sc hedule
	Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
	Fri.	 Aug. 24	 vs. UAB ^	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 2:30 p.m.

	Sat.	 Aug. 25	 at Middle Tennessee ^	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 12:30 p.m.

	Sat.	 Aug. 25	 vs. Furman ^	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 8 p.m.

	Tue.	 Aug. 28	 Rice	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Thu.	 Aug. 30	 Belmont #	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Fri.	 Aug. 31	 Belmont vs. UTEP #	 San Antonio, Texas	 12 p.m.
	Sat.	 Sept. 1	 Belmont #	 San Antonio, Texas	 12 p.m.
	Sat.	 Sept. 1	 UTEP #	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Fri.	 Sept. 7	 at Houston	 Houston, Texas	 7 p.m.

	Mon.	 Sept. 10	 at Houston Baptist	 Houston, Texas	 6:30 p.m.

	Thu.	 Sept. 13	 Utah State *	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Sat.	 Sept. 15	 San Jose State *	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
	Tue.	 Sept. 18	 Houston Baptist	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Fri.	 Sept. 21	 Texas State *	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Thu.	 Sept. 27	 at Seattle *	 Seattle, Wash.	 9 p.m.

	Sat.	 Sept. 29	 at Idaho *	 Moscow, Idaho	 9 p.m.

	Thu.	 Oct. 4	 Louisiana Tech *	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Sat.	 Oct. 6	 UT Arlington *	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
	Thu.	 Oct. 11	 at New Mexico State *	 Las Cruces, N.M.	 8 p.m.

	Sat.	 Oct. 13	 at Denver *	 Denver, Colo.	 8 p.m.

	Mon.	 Oct. 15	 at Utah State *	 Logan, Utah	 8 p.m.

	Sat.	 Oct. 20	 at Texas State *	 San Marcos, Texas	 2 p.m.

	Thu.	 Oct. 25	 Idaho *	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Sat.	 Oct. 27	 Seattle *	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
	Thu.	 Nov. 1	 at UT Arlington *	 Arlington, Texas	 7 p.m.

	Sat.	 Nov. 3	 at Louisiana Tech *	 Ruston, La.	 7 p.m.

	Thu.	 Nov. 8	 Denver *	 San Antonio, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
	Sat.	 Nov. 10	 New Mexico State *	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
	Fri.	 Nov. 16	 at San Jose State *	 San Jose, Calif.	 9 p.m.

	Mon.-Wed.	 Nov. 19-21	 Western Athletic Conference Tournament	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
	Thu.-Sat.	 Nov. 29-Dec. 1	 NCAA Tournament First & Second Rounds	 TBA	 TBA

	Fri.-Sat.	 Dec. 7-8	 NCAA Tournament Third Round & Quarterfinals	 TBA	 TBA

	Thu.-Sat.	 Dec. 13-15	 NCAA Volleyball Championship	 Louisville, Ky.	 TBA

All dates and times tentative and subject to change  •  All times Central  •  Home games in bold
^ Blue Raider Bash  •  # UTSA Classic  •  * Western Athletic Conference match


